
Grosse Jahresmeisterschaft 2000 der SG Märstetten
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1 Stähli Urs Stand 80 68 68 97 40 56 56 97 49 50 50 48 95 71 76 73 73 76 77 -28,050 1122,95

2 Wetter Wendelin Stand 76 61 64 96 40 58 55 95 50 50 50 46 91 75 73 77 78 -28,020 1106,98 15,97

3 Hugentobler Hans 90 71 68 60 88 39 57 56 88 49 48 49 41 82 68 75 69 60 71 73 0,000 1081,00 25,98

4 Stähli Erich Stand 77 67 65 91 39 54 51 92 48 47 49 45 91 71 72 72 74 -26,880 1078,12 2,88

5 Gremlich Peter 90 80 62 59 89 39 54 53 93 47 48 47 44 80 65 69 61 74 75 0,000 1065,00 13,12

6 Meier Franz sen. 90 74 61 65 83 39 54 52 87 45 45 47 44 81 62 72 70 72 71 72 0,000 1055,00 10,00

Läubli Albert sen. Karab 73 60 65 84 36 51 53 87 46 43 49 40 86 67 73 65 74 68 65 0,000 1055,00 0,00

8 Kradolfer Heinrich 90 70 61 66 87 37 50 47 91 46 47 46 47 80 62 69 65 66 66 72 0,000 1044,00 11,00

9 Wetter Beda 57 74 58 60 82 37 48 50 72 47 45 46 39 84 68 63 65 70 65 64 30,240 1038,24 5,76

10 Heer Adrian Stand 76 63 68 92 29 33 53 79 47 48 49 46 86 75 74 78 65 -25,620 1035,38 2,86

11 Stähli Anton 90 66 50 61 82 38 55 51 86 46 45 49 43 82 70 70 71 58 69 61 0,000 1034,00 1,38

12 Züllig Kurt Karab 75 55 65 88 37 52 35 91 48 47 48 45 72 67 66 66 71 71 69 0,000 1033,00 1,00

13 Brauchli Peter Karab 78 59 63 76 35 49 48 87 42 47 44 41 79 71 70 70 71 68 0,000 1028,00 5,00

14 Tschanz Peter 57 78 62 61 82 36 48 51 85 46 44 45 42 56 59 67 70 66 61 61 29,790 1022,79 5,21

15 Flury Walter 90 76 67 63 92 33 54 50 82 45 46 45 87 72 66 63 69 74 0,000 1020,00 2,79

16 Frischknecht Max 57 69 61 57 83 35 50 41 83 45 45 45 43 66 64 65 72 56 63 62 29,610 1016,61 3,39

17 Gremlich Thomas 57 71 67 34 50 41 86 47 44 47 40 88 75 64 76 53 24,360 907,36 109,25
18 0,000 0,00


